
Appointment:
From: Homer, Trina

Homer, Trina (/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); 
mtoney@tum.org (mtoney@tum.org); lschavrien@semprautilities.com 

To: (lschavrien@semprautilities.com); 'enriqueg@greenlining.org'
(enriqueg@greenlining.org) (enriqueg@greenlining.org); 'Serizawa, Linda' 
(linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov) (linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Campbell, Michael' 
(Michael.Campbell@cpuc.ca.gov) (Michael.Campbell@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Jhriesemeister@aarp.org' (Jbriesemeister@aarp.org) (Jbriesemeister@aarp.org); 
'matthew@tum.org' (matthew@tum.org) (matthew@tum.org); 
'stephaniec@greenlining.org' (stephaniec@greenlining.org) 
(stephaniec@greenlining.org); Kauss, Kent
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=KWK3); Bottorff, Thomas 
E (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Warner, 
Christopher (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); 
dskopec@semprautilities.com (dskopec@semprautilities.com); 
mssell.garwacki@sce.com (mssell.garwacki@sce.com); Johnson, Aaron 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AJJ9); 'Manzuk, Chuck' 
(CManzuk@semprautilities.com); 'Prusnek, Brian C' 
(BPmsnek@semprautilities.com); hbarsuglia@semprautilities.com 
(hbarsuglia@semprautilities.com); Megan.Scottkakures@edisonintl.com 
(Megan.Scottkakures@edisonintl.com); Kelly.E.Boyd@sce.com 
(Kelly.E.Boyd@sce.com); Lenny Goldberg (lga@cal.net) (lga@cal.net); 
'MRichard@aarp.org' (MRichard@aarp.org) (MRichard@aarp.org); 'Brill, Thomas 
R.' (TBrill@semprautilities.com); 'tejohnson@semprautilities.com' 
(tejohnson@semprautilities.com); matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov 
(matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov); bmce.reed@sce.com (bmce.reed@sce.com); 'Chris 
Warner' (Redacted

Subject: Rate Reform Group Check-in 

LocationDial in only:[Redacted 
after the number)

Start: 9/20/2013 9:00:00 AM
End: 9/20/2013 9:45:00 AM

Placeholder for weekly check-ins in September; meeting will be held or cancelled as 
necessary.
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